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AUDJPY
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AUDUSD

CADCHF

CADJPY

CHFJPY
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EURAUD

EURCAD
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EURCZK

EURDKK
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EURJPY

EURNOK
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EURPLN
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EURSGD

EURTRY

EURUSD

GBPAUD

GBPCAD

GBPCHF

GBPJPY
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GBPSGD

GBPUSD

NZDCAD

NZDCHF

NZDJPY

NZDSGD

NZDUSD

SGDJPY

USDBRL

USDCAD

USDCHF

USDCLP
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USDDKK

USDHUF
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USDINR

USDJPY
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USDNOK
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USDSGD

USDTHB

USDTRY
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USDZAR

Australian Dollar vs Canadian Dollar

Australian Dollar vs Swiss Franc

AU Dollar vs Chinese Yuan

Australian Dollar vs Japanese Yen

Australian Dollar vs New Zealand Dollar

Australian Dollar vs US Dollar

Canadian Dollar vs Swiss Franc

Canadian Dollar vs Japanese Yen

Swiss Franc vs Japanese Yen

Swiss Franc vs Singapore Dollar

Euro vs Australian Dollar

Euro vs Canadian Dollar

Euro vs Swiss Franc

Euro vs Czech Koruna

Euro vs Danish Krone

Euro vs Great Britain Pound

Euro vs Hungarian Forint

Euro vs Japanese Yen

Euro vs Norwegian Krone

Euro vs New Zealand Dollar

Euro vs Polish Zloty

Euro vs Swedish Krona

Euro vs Singapore Dollar

Euro vs Turkish lira

Euro vs US Dollar

Great Britain Pound vs Australian Dollar

Great Britain Pound vs Canadian Dollar

Great Britain Pound vs Swiss Franc

Great Britain Pound vs Japanese Yen

Great Britain Pound vs New Zealand Dollar

Great Britain Pound vs Singapore Dollar

Great Britain Pound vs US Dollar

New Zealand Dollar vs Canadian Dollar

New Zealand Dollar vs Swiss Franc

New Zealand Dollar vs Japanese Yen

New Zealand Dollar vs Singapore Dollar

New Zealand Dollar vs US Dollar

Singapore Dollar vs Japanese Yen

US Dollar vs Brazilian Real

US Dollar vs Canadian Dollar

US Dollar vs Swiss Franc

US Dollar vs Chile Peso

US Dollar vs Chinese Yuan

US Dollar vs Colombia Peso

US Dollar vs Czech Koruna

US Dollar vs Danish Krone

US Dollar vs Hungarian Forint

US Dollar vs Indonesian Rupiah

US dollar vs Israeli Shekel

US Dollar vs Indian Rupee

US Dollar vs Japanese Yen

US Dollar vs South Korean won

US Dollar vs Mexican Peso

US Dollar vs Norwegian Krone

US Dollar vs Polish Zloty

US Dollar vs Swedish Krona

US Dollar vs Singapore Dollar

US Dollar vs Thai Baht

US Dollar vs Turkish lira

US Dollar vs Taiwan Dollar

US Dollar vs South African Randt
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1.0 CAD

1.0 CHF

1.0 CNH

100.0 JPY

1.0 NZD

1.0 USD

1.0 CHF

100.0 JPY

100.0 JPY

1.0 SGD

1.0 AUD

1.0 CAD

1.0 CHF
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1.0 DKK
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1.0 AUD

1.0 CAD

1.0 CHF
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1.0 USD
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1.0 BRL

1.0 CAD

1.0 CHF
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1.0 CNH
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100.0 HUF
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1.0 ILS

100.0 INR

100.0 JPY

1000.0 KRW

1.0 MXN
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1.0 SEK

1.0 SGD

1.0 THB

1.0 TRY
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1.0 ZAR

BVSPX.z

CHINA50.z

CHINA50ft.z

CHINAH.z

DJ30.z

DJ30ft.z

ES35.z

EU50.z

FRA40.z

FRA40ft.z

GER40.z

GER40ft.z

HK50.z

HK50ft.z

HKTECH.z

IND50.z

JPN225ft.z

NAS100.z

NAS100ft.z

NETH25.z

Nikkei225.z

SA40.z

SGP20.z

SP500.z

SP500ft.z

SPI200.z

SWI20.z

TWINDEX.z

UK100.z

UK100ft.z

US2000.z

USDX.z

VIX.z

Bovespa Cash CFD (BRL)

China50 (USD)

CHINA50 Future

Hong Kong China H-shares Cash

Dow Jones Index Cash CFD (USD)

DJ30 Future

ES35 Index Cash

EUSTX50 Cash

FRA40 Cash

FRA40 Future

GER40 Cash

GER40 Future

Hang Seng Index Cash CFD (HKD)

HK50 Future

Hang Seng TECH Index CASH CFD  (HKD)

India 50 Cash

Nikkei Future

NAS100 Cash

NAS100 Future

Netherlands 25 Cash

Nikkei Index Cash CFD (JPY)

South Africa 40 Cash

Singapore 20 Index Cash

S&P Index Cash CFD (USD)

SP500 Future

S&P/ASX 200 Index Cash CFD (AUD)

Switzerland 20 Cash

Taiwan RIC Index Cash

UK 100 Cash

UK100 Future

US SMALL CAP 2000 - CASH

US Dollar Index Future CFD (USD)

Volatility Index
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Indices

CL-OIL

Cocoa-C

Coffee-C

COPPER-C

Cotton-C

GAS-C

GASOIL-C

NG-C

OJ-C

Soybean-C

Sugar-C

UKOUSD

UKOUSDft

USOUSD

Wheat-C

XALUSD

XPDUSD

XPTUSD

Crude Oil Future CFD (USD)

US Cocoa - Cash

Coffee Arabica - Cash

Copper-Cash

Cotton - Cash

Gasoline-Cash

Low Sulphur Gasoil - Cash

Natural Gas-Cash

Orange Juice - Cash

Soybean - Cash

No. 11 Sugar Raw - Cash

Spot Brent Crude Oil

Brent Crude Oil Future

Spot WTI Crude Oil

US Wheat (SRW) - Cash

Aluminium vs. US Dollar

Palladium - Cash

Platinum vs US Dollar
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1000 Barrels

10 Ton

37500 Pound

25000 Pound

50000 Pound

42000 Gallon

100 Ton

10000 MmBtu

15000 Pound

5000 Bushel

112000 Pond

100 Barrels

100 Barrels

100 Barrels

5000 Bushel

10
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Commodities

品种

XAGAUD

XAGUSD

XAUAUD

XAUEUR

XAUJPY

XAUUSD

Silver vs Australian Dollar

Silver - US Dollar

Gold Spot (AUD)

Gold Spot (EUR)

Gold vs Japanese Yen

Gold US Dollar

说明 点值（小点）

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

种类

100

100

500

500

500

500

最高杠杆

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

最小手数

100

100

100

100

100

100

最大手数 

5000 Ounce

5000 Ounce

100  Ounce

100  Ounce

100 Ounce

100  Ounce

规格

Precious Metal

Trading derivatives carries a high level of risk and may not be suitable for all individuals.

5.0 AUD

5.0 USD

1.0 AUD

1.0 EUR

100.0 JPY

1.0 USD

点值（小点）

1.0 USD

1.0 USD

3.75 USD

2.5 USD

0.5 USD

4.2 USD

1.0 USD

10.0 USD

1.5 USD

5.0 USD

1.12 USD

0.1 USD

0.1 USD

0.1 USD

5.0 USD

0.01 USD

0.1 USD

0.1 USD

Futures
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Spot

Futures

Spot
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Spot

Spot

Spot

0.01 BRL

1.0 USD

0.1 USD

0.01 HKD

0.01 USD

0.01 USD

0.01 EUR

0.01 EUR

0.01 EUR

0.01 EUR

0.01 EUR

0.01 EUR

10.0 HKD

0.1 HKD

0.01 HKD

0.01 USD

1.0 JPY

0.01 USD

0.01 USD

0.01 EUR

1.0 JPY

0.01 ZAR

0.01 SGD

0.1 USD

0.1 USD

0.01 AUD

0.01 CHF

0.01 USD

0.01 GBP

0.01 GBP

0.01 USD

0.1 USD

1.0 USD
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Futures
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Futures

Spot

Futures

Futures

*Only applicable to MT5

*Only applicable to MT4

MT5
MT4
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Symbol Description Point value
(points)Types Highest 

leverage Minimum lot Maximum lot Contract Size

Symbol Description Point value
(points)Types Highest 

leverage Minimum lot Maximum lot Contract Size

Symbol Description Point value
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STP&ECN Product List


